LIGBT SENIOR HANDICAP TOUR - #3 - 11-23-2025

AMF

East Meadow, East Meadow, NY (Side action results below)

Hdcp (Lower) Qualifying Standings after 11/23/2025 12:00PM Squad

Pos

oNOOUVThA WNER

O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Name - Hometown

Galloway, Ian: Brooklyn, NY

Green, Alan: Westbury, NY

Paulsen, Gary W: Massapequa, NY
Lauretta Sr., Sal: Center Moriches, NY
Weidler, Wayne: Brooklyn, NY

Honig, Lenny: Plainview, NY

Thomas (lefty), Max: North Babylon, NY
Romero, Darrell: Levittown, NY
Cintron, Eddie: Laurelton, NY
Furano III, Rocco: Port Chester, NY
Panagacos, Ted: Plainview, NY
Brantley, Jerome: Uniondale, NY
Eng, Edward: Flushing, NY

Wong, Pak: New York, NY

Dunkley, Dwight: Brooklyn, NY
Nottingham, Calvin: Deer Park, NY
Eubanks, Donald: Danbury, CT

White, Patricia: North Babylon, NY
Soren, Dave: Long Beach, NY

Oakman Jr., Mack: Melville, NY
Colonna, Nick: Brooklyn, NY
Coleman, Utrice: Deer Park, NY
Rothmansky, Rich: Westbury, NY
Kemp, Anthony: Fresh Meadows, NY
Basdeo, Maniram: Bronx, NY

Pins

1014
998
996
990
963
948
948
946
945
941
938
931
930
924
916
905
901
880
868
859
854
813
779
760
758

Result

Advance 1 Bye
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance

Hdcp (Upper) Qualifying Standings after 11/23/2025 12:00PM Squad

Pos

oNOOUVThA WNER

PR PR
WNPRO®O

Name - Hometown

Livingstone, John: Springfield Gardens, NY

Katrakazis, Tony: West Hempstead, NY
Hannibal, Hermie: Brooklyn, NY
Califano, Jimmy: Astoria, NY
Monroe, Darcy: East Meadow, NY
Scott, Jadon: Brooklyn, NY

Bruce, Ken: Oceanside, NY

Scianna, Joe: Ronkonkoma, NY
Warren, Curtis: Brooklyn, NY

Cohen, Russell: Port Washington, NY
McNeil, Ferrill: Bronx, NY

Hengel, Richard: East Meadow, NY
Biaggi, Mike: Wantagh, NY

Pins

1089
1057
1051
1039
987
981
964
955
953
948
920
902
893

Result

Advance 1 Bye
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

High

Game
Game
Game
Game

Sereno, Guy: Massapequa, NY
Umbenhower, Matt: Lake Ronkonkoma, NY
Welch, Gregory: Brooklyn, NY

Carolan, Michael: Merrick, NY
Johnson, Devon: Brooklyn, NY
Frizzell, Joseph: Brooklyn, NY

Bova, Steve: Massapequa Park, NY
Nixon, Silk: Bronx, NY

Wright, Kenneth: Brooklyn, NY

Game Pots ($70 each)

: Hermie Hannibal 300
John Livingstone 290
John Livingstone 300
Joe Scianna 273

AWNR

A WN PR

885
884
870
865
863
861
844
830
829

Eliminator Results

Jimmy Califano
John Livingstone
Hermie Hannibal
Jerry Brantley

262 $120
237 $80
234 $60
213 $30



